PILAN SAZEH
S H A P I N G  E X C E L L E N C E
HOT RUNNER SYSTEM
پی�لان س�ازه
سیستم های راهگاه گرم قالب پلاستیک
CLAMPING ACCESSORIES
MOLD PROTECTION VISION SYSTEM
HOT RUNNER SYSTEM

Big amount of injection, the loss of pressure is less
Application range:
Suitable for the most plastic material
Successfully used in the back of tv and computer,
automobile, cellphone, home electricity and plastic products
Application plastic
PILAN SAZEH   1
Part Number Heater Power - 220VL (mm)
60-200
80
----
200
ONE - HEAT VALVE GATE SYSTEM MVOS SERIES
طـول نازل بر اساس نیاز مشتری قابل سفارش می باشد
PILAN SAZEH   22
MVOS32060 32060 200W
MVOS32080 32080 250W
---- ---- ----
MVOS32200 32200 600W
PC/PC+ABS/PP/PE/PS/PES/ABS/PEI/SAN/TPE/TPU/
PPO/PMMA
The length of nuzzle can meet customer requirment
Application range:

Excellent changing material, changing color
Product gate trace is small, suitable for multi-cavity
simulataneous injection, short period and high speed
injection molding
Due to the small size of the gate selection, small amount
of glue, so it is not suitable for large products
PILAN SAZEH   1
Part Number Heater Power - 220VL (mm)
60-200
80
----
200
ONE - HEAT VALVE GATE SYSTEM MVOLS SERIES
طـول نازل بر اساس نیاز مشتری قابل سفارش می باشد
PILAN SAZEH   23
MVOLS32060 32060 200W
MVOLS32080 32080 250W
---- ---- ----
MVOLS32200 32200 600W
PC/PC+ABS/PP/PE/PS/PES/ABS/PEI/SAN/TPE/TPU/
PPO/PMMA
The length of nuzzle can meet customer requirment
Application range: